In the event the named Bidder or Proposer is NOT awarded a Contract, this Statement shall be null and void. 

EDGE-certified Business 

�>-- l �
Authorized Signa�0 ::---::::;; 

Name and Title 
I Date Signed 

END OF DOCUMENT 

M14O-OO 45 39 2014 Edition (2O16-MAR) 

Bidder or Proposer 

Authorized Signature 

Name and Title 

Date Signed 

Page 1 of 1 

Three thousand six hundred 00 3,600.00

Kurt Montle, President 

2/21/2024